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	Technology Support Advisory Group 

AGENDA
August 14, 2008

10:30am – 12:00pm

JH 4117 


Announcements and Open Discussion (15 minutes)
· TSAG member announcements

· IT: Recap of Network Changes made over the summer (Will M.)
· Wireless Authentication Changes Recap

· Network Access Layer 
· Help Desk Update & CSUN Phishing scams (Chris Ice)

Introductions (10 minutes)
· David Levin – Senior Director, Academic Technology

· IT Help Desk Staff: Can you identify the Help Desk staff members by only their voice? (Chris Ice)
Desktop Administration and Support Committee (DASC) Update (Chris O., 15 minutes)
· Unified Technical Support System (UTSS)
· Vista 
· Office 2007 & Office 2008

· WSUS 3 upgrade

Procurement and Accessibility (Mary Rueda, 20 minutes)
· New Process Coming Soon
· Questions?

eCommons (Elizabeth Altman, 25 minutes)
·  Overview 

· Questions?

Questions and Answers (5 minutes)
Future Meeting Dates

· October 9

· December 11

· February 12, 2009

TSAG Agenda Planning Team

	J.B. Wall
	Social & Behavioral Sciences
	x7822
	jbw@csun.edu

	Stephanie Nguyen (Chair)
	Humanities
	x2476
	stephanie.nguyen@csun.edu

	Paul Schantz (Vice Chair)
	Student Affairs
	x2391
	paul.schantz@csun.edu

	Felicia Morariu
	Academic Resources
	x7589
	felicia.a.morariu@csun.edu

	Eric Willis
	Library
	x4549
	eric.willis@csun.edu

	Eugene Garcia
	Administration and Finance,
University Advancement,

University Corporation
	x6557
	eugene.garcia@csun.edu

	
	
	
	

	Chris Sales
	Information Technology
	x7497
	csales@csun.edu

	Chris Olsen
	Information Technology
	x4676
	chris.olsen@csun.edu
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